
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

211 

213 

169 

180 

176 

171 

159 

164 

149 

182 

189 

161 

170 

165 

187 

153 

181 

172 

179 

157 

188 

177 

152 

174 

166 

186 

156 

175 

154 

150 

168 

183 

191 

151 

209 

155 

193 

190 

167 

178 

206 

162 

185 

207 

192 

200 

195 

197 

Nome 

BUX MATTIA 
DI CINTIO FILIPPO 
PITASSI ENRICO DANIELE 
SCOCCHIA ANDREA 
CINALLI THOMAS 
SIMONELLI SIMONE 
CONTINENZA ANDREA 
DI GIORGIO NICOLAS 
CICCONE JOELE 
GUIDOLIN IVAN 
MERLINI FEDERICO 
D'ANTONIO EMANUELE 
SACCHETTI MICHELE 
DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 
DI GIORGIO JONATAN 
SERILLI MANUEL 
SCOCCHIA NICOLO' 
TEDESCHI GIANLUIGI 
RICCARDI CHRISTIAN 
CENTRACCHIO VITO 
CAVALLETTI LORENZO 
DI LORENZO YURI 
SANTEDICOLA MATTEO 
GIULIANO DOMENICO 
INCOLLINGO VINCENZO 
BASVILLE DANIEL 
TROIANO LUIGI 
DI GIANO ANDREA 
TROIANO DONATO 
FERIOZZI FEDERICO 
MARINI ANTONIO 
MARRONE ROBERTO 
CAVALLETTI RICCARDO 
FRATELLI EMANUELE 
SERILLI SAMUEL 
TROIANO LORIS PIO 
RUSSI MARTINA 
PALOZZI LUIGI 
IPPOLITI ANTONIO 
MARINELLI CLAUDIO 
FUSCHI ANDREA 
DEL ROSSO ANDREA 
GIULIANO DOMENICO 
PALLIZZI MATTEO 
BUX VINCENZO 
BASVILLE ASIA 
TAURO RICKY 
DEBORA ROSILDE DI BERARDINO 

Motoclub/Team 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

GIORNALIERA 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

Classe 
BABY 50 CC 

BABY 50 CC 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 CC 

85 PRO 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

85 PRO 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

85 PRO 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

85 PRO 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

85 PRO 

MX1 

MINI 65 CC 

MX1 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

85 PRO 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MX2 

EVO 2 MX MONO 

MINI 65 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

LADY - MX 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:14.935 
2:29.956 
2:45.274 
2:46.329 
2:47.679 
2:48.783 
2:50.791 
2:50.888 
2:51.117 
2:52.668 
2:52.901 
2:53.223 
2:53.346 
2:53.472 
2:53.880 
2:54.618 
2:54.646 
2:54.929 
2:54.962 
2:56.225 
2:56.291 
2:56.904 
2:58.960 
2:59.370 
2:59.370 
3:00.068 
3:00.077 
3:00.421 
3:00.846 
3:00.975 
3:01.557 
3:02.116 
3:02.520 
3:04.718 
3:05.898 
3:05.913 
3:07.113 
3:08.091 
3:08.843 
3:08.970 
3:11.625 
3:13.853 
3:14.911 
3:22.022 
3:23.074 
3:24.373 
3:25.807 
3:42.791 

Diff 

15.021 

30.339 

31.394 

32.744 

33.848 

35.856 

35.953 

36.182 

37.733 

37.966 

38.288 

38.411 

38.537 

38.945 

39.683 

39.711 

39.994 

40.027 

41.290 

41.356 

41.969 

44.025 

44.435 

44.435 

45.133 

45.142 

45.486 

45.911 

46.040 

46.622 

47.181 

47.585 

49.783 

50.963 

50.978 

52.178 

53.156 

53.908 

54.035 

56.690 

58.918 

59.976 

1:07.087 

1:08.139 

1:09.438 

1:10.872 

1:27.856 

Marca 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

FANTIC2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

KTM4T 

FANTIC2T 

KTM2T 

--- MOTO --- 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KAWASAKI4T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

FANTIC2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

FANTIC2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM 

KTM4T 

KAWASAKI2T 

KTM4T 

Beta 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

Honda 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM4T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

15.021 

Velocità  Media 

106,718 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:14.935 

Velocità Migliore 

106,718 

Giro Migliore di 

211 - BUX MATTIA 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

Num. 

212 

198 

196 

202 

203 

199 

214 

204 

208 

205 

194 

210 

Nome 

DE SANTI ANTONIO 
MANIERI MARINA 
VOLGARINO CARLO 
DELLA SCIUCCA MARCO 
FERRETTI SWAMI 
TARANTELLI GLORIA 
GIORDANI PAESANI RICCARDO 
FERRETTI THOMAS 
SCIRE' RICCARDO 
FERRO MARGHERITA 
SCIRE' DIEGO 
VOLGARINO MICHELE 

Motoclub/Team 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

Classe 
BABY 50 CC 

LADY - MX 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

LADY - MX 

BABY 50 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:43.555 
3:45.223 
3:45.884 
3:47.710 
3:52.198 
3:52.961 
4:01.294 
4:11.171 
4:41.003 
4:43.843 
4:50.330 
4:54.453 

Diff 

1:28.620 

1:30.288 

1:30.949 

1:32.775 

1:37.263 

1:38.026 

1:46.359 

1:56.236 

2:26.068 

2:28.908 

2:35.395 

2:39.518 

Marca 

HUSKY2T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

15.021 

Velocità  Media 

106,718 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:14.935 

Velocità Migliore 

106,718 

Giro Migliore di 

211 - BUX MATTIA 
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